Final Audit and Finance Committee 2021 Meeting Schedule

All meetings will be held from 9:30 a.m. — 11:30 a.m. at City Hall in the Boards and Commission Room
(Room 1101), unless otherwise posted.

Wednesday, January 20
Wednesday, February 24
Wednesday, March 31
Wednesday, April 28
Wednesday, May 26
Wednesday, June 16
Wednesday, July 21
Wednesday, August 18
Wednesday, September 22
Wednesday, October 27
Wednesday, November 10

Wednesday, December 15



